Certificate

Within a certification audit the organization



HARTING Stiftung & Co. KG

at the site

Marienwerderstraße 3, 32339 Espelkamp

and further sites according to the appendix

has proved that a Corporate Social Responsibility Management System was established and is successfully applied in accordance with the requirements of the specification

IQNet SR10:2015

ONR 192500:2011

The Corporate Social Responsibility Management System takes into account the principles and core topics of the international guideline ISO 26000:2010 "Guidance on Social Responsibility".

for the following activity

Development, production and sales of industrial connection technology for the three lifelines data, signal and power with own production plants and sales units.

This certificate was initially issued on 2021-02-16, last modified on 2022-03-24 and is valid until 2024-07-05.

Berlin, 2022-03-24

Prof. Dr.-Ing. Jan Uwe Lieback

Director

Andreas Lemke

Head of Certification Office

Nr. X-21-10802a-EN





The scope of the certificate No. X-21-10802a-EN for the organization

HARTING Stiftung & Co. KG

covers the following sites:

No.	Site	Address	Scope
1	HARTING Stiftung & Co. KG	Marienwerderstraße 3 32339 Espelkamp	Central management and service functions for the HARTING Group by shared service units.
2	HARTING Deutschland GmbH & Co. KG	Simeonscarré 1 32427 Minden	Sales of industrial connectors Han®, interface and PCB connectors, backplane based integrated solutions and cable assemblies, fiberoptic systems and components.
3	HARTING Electric Stiftung & Co. KG	Wilhelm-Harting-Straße 1 32339 Espelkamp	Design, development and manufacturing of connectors, cable assemblies, fiberoptic systems and components.
4	HARTING Electronics GmbH	Marienwerderstraße 3 32339 Espelkamp	Manufacturing of connectors, cable assemblies, fibreoptic systems and components.

Berlin, 2022-03-24

Andreas Lemke

Head of Certification Office